

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES LOS BANOS

Los Banos, IV-A VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00004

Request for Quotation/ Bid Form (Technical Specifications) NCPC-CAFS

UPLB BAC SECRETARIAT BY: M DATE: 10/2 2004 OCT 07 2024 UPLB-RQ- 10-109-24-1-1000
DEADLNE OF SUBMISSION

UPLB-RQ-

DEADLINE OF SUBMISSION:

Suppliers Name:	Date	September 09, 2024
	Fund Code:	2136004
	MOP:	Competitve Bidding
	Contact No:	9362102281
	Contact Person	Norman Dela Cruz

Please quote your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the General Conditions below.

Note:

- 1. Bidders shall provide correct and accurate information required in this form. All entries must be typewritten or in print and properly accomplished. Do not leave blank entries, put N/A for not applicable.
- 2. Price quotation/s to be denominated in Philippine Pess shall include all taxes, duties, and/ or levies payable.

 3. Bidders must indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER for equipment and its accessories or peripherals. Evidence shall be in the form of manufacturer's un-amended sale literature, unconditional statement of specification and compliance issued by the manufacturer and sample.

 4. Quotation through fax/email is acceptable. Winning bidder shall submit original signed RQ before issuance of Puchase order (P.O.).

- Quotations exceeding the Appoved Budget for Contract shall be rejected.
 Documentary requirements per Memorandum No. 03 Series of 2017 shall be attached upon submission of the quotation 7. Others:

ITEM No.	GENERAL NAME OF THE ITEM	REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT OF MEASURE	QTY	ESTIMATED UNIT APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	ESTIMATED TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	OFFERED SPECIFICATION Suppliers must state here the detailed lechnical specifications of their offer against each of the individual parameters of each requirements	QUOTED UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUOTED PRICE	EVALUATION (Leave this space blank. For BAC/ Evaluators only)
1	Liston wood	Liston wood, 1 1/2" x 12"	рс	40	160.00	6,400.00				
2	Plywood Marine	Plywood Marine, 3/4", 4'x8' CLASS A	рс	16	1,100.00	17,600.00				
3	Plywood Marine	Plywood Marine, 1/4", 4'x8' CLASS A	рс	25	600.00	15,000.00				
4	Finishing Nail	Finishing Nail #1	kg	2	120.00	240.00				
5	Finishing Nail	Finishing Nail #2	kg	3	120.00	360.00				
6	Finishing Nail	Finishing Nail # 1 1/2"	kg	1	120.00	120.00				
7	Baby Roller	Baby roller polyester, heavy duty	рс	9	100.00	900.00	e e			
8	Wood glue	Wood glue 1lit/can	cn	4	350.00	1,400.00				
9	Flatwall Enamel	Flatwall Enamel White 4liters/gal	gal	6	950.00	5,700.00				
10	Quick dry enamel	Quick dry enamel, odorless, 4liters/gal, white	gal	4	1,000.00	4,000.00				
11	Paint brush	Paint brush #2 horse/camel hair	рс	10	80.00	800.00				
12	Paint thinner	Paint thinner 4liters/gal	gal	2	450.00	900.00				
13	Mahogany wood stain	Mahogany wood stain 4liters/gal	gal	1	840.00	840.00				
14	Rubber matting	Rubber matting, Green, thickness: 0.5" width: 48"	m	10	400.00	4,000.00				
15	Good lumber	Good lumber 2" x 3" x 12", s4s	рс	10	650.00	6,500.00				
16	Good lumber	Good lumber 2" x 2" x 12", s4s	рс	15	600.00	9,000.00				
17	elastomeric paint	elastomeric paint waterproof 4liters/gal, premiuim quality, gray	gal	4	950.00	3,800.00				
18	Doorknob	Doorknob 5-pin Tumbler cylinder,3 Nickel Plated Brass Keys, ANSI 3.0 compliant, heavy duty	рс	15	1,500.00	22,500.00				
19	bull hammer	bull hammer 12.7 x 5.08 x 30.48 cm; 3.27 kg heavy duty	рс	1	600.00	600.00				
20	waterproofing	Cementitious waterproofing membrane heavy duty 4liters/gal	gal	4	2,100.00	8,400.00				
21	Hardiflex	Fiber cement board 3/16" x 4' x 8', asbestos free	рс	20	800.00	16,000.00				
22	Hardiflex nail	Ficem board nail 1-1/4"	kg	1	250.00	250.00				
23	Flat Latex	Flat Latex white 4liters/gal, premium quality paint	gal	4	900.00	3,600.00				
24	aluminum flat bar	aluminum flat bar 1/8" x 1" x 24ft	рс	10	400.00	4,000.00				

	•	•						
25	Drill bit	drill bit 3/16", for steel	рс	10	90.00	900.00		
6	Blind rivet	blind rivet 3/16" x 1/2", 500pc/box	box	1	300.00	300.00		
_				Т	OTAL ABC	134,110.00		
TA	WARD			•	OTAL ADO	104,110.00	TOTAL QUOTED AMOUNT IN W	VORDS:
	Reviewed and Checke	10						****
PI		DONN MEY D. CAMUS BAC TWG evernment price including VAT) and state that the time			can make deliver deadline stated i		alod if We call have your quotati	ion in the office as
						NOF	RMAN DELA CRUZ (NCPC-CAFS)
							BUYER/ END-USER	
Any i	nterlineations, erasure, or	ct any or all offers as may be considered most advantageous to the overwriting shall be valld only if they are signed or initiated by you on PB Resolution No. 21-2017) REQUIREMENTS		ing	Negotiated Procurement- Small Value	Negotiated Procurement- Lease of Real Property or	Negotiated Procurement- Scientific, Scholarly or Artistic Work, Exclusive Technology and Media Services	Negotiated Procurement- Emergency
					Procurement (Section 53.9)	Venue (Section 53.10)	(Section 53.6)	(Section 53.2)
1	Mayor's/Business Permit		1		(3ecuon 55.5)	/	/	/
	PhilGEPS Registration No	umber	/		/	/	/	/
	Professional license/ CV (11.00	/		/	
4	PCAB License (for Infrast	ructure)			/			
5	Income / Business tax ref	turns (except for government agencies as lessor)			FOR ABC'S ABOVE 500K	/	/	FOR ABC'S ABOVE 50K
6	Omnibus Sworn Statemen	nt			FOR ARC'S ABOVE 50K			FOR ABC'S ABOVE 500K
7	NFCC for Infrastructure w	ith ABC above Ph500k			/			FOR ABC'S ABOVE 50K
		and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you	on the Item	at pric	ces noted above.			
	of the Company:					Tel. No. :		
					_	Tel. No. : Fax No. : Email Address:		